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Women / V
Session: VAR

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Saint Francis High * 151.150 36.450 38.100 38.250 38.350
11 1 1

903 Allison Crowley 9.200 9.350 9.550
701 Mackenzie Dean 9.150 9.600
711 Melissa Seaman 9.050 9.750 9.7509.800
713 Amanda Tsukushi 9.050 9.4509.450
708 Abigail Purnell 9.700 9.600
904 Ashley  Tashjian 9.300 9.400

2 Half Moon Bay High * 116.800 27.200 34.450 27.300 27.850
22 2 3

405 Kate Nelson 9.550 9.700 9.7009.850
401 Julia Bellamy 9.500 9.500 9.6509.100
402 Emma Bellino 8.150 7.250 8.5008.350
403 Natalie Bellino 8.000

3 Tracy High School * 114.750 25.100 30.800 32.750 26.100
33 3 2

804 Rachel Pombo 8.750 8.200 8.4009.000
802 Shelby Hurd 8.450 8.500 8.9008.300
801 Morgan Balaban 7.900 6.500 7.000
803 Christina Lopopolo 7.600 8.8008.450

4 Kimball High School * 97.000 25.000 22.250 25.050 24.700
44 4 4

502 Ally Evans 8.500 7.700 8.5008.550
503 Emily Torres 8.300 7.350 7.6008.000
501 Ariel Escalante 8.200 7.200 8.6008.500

5 West High School * 76.100 18.600 19.250 18.700 19.550
55 5 5

902 Taylor Rezendes 9.700 9.600 9.7509.250
901 Alexis Rezendes 8.900 9.650 9.8009.450

6 Mercy High School * 57.100 8.500 15.600 15.900 17.100
68 6 6

602 Allison Koehler 8.500 8.500 8.8008.800
601 Rachael Addy 7.100 8.3007.100

7 Christopher High * 36.150 8.900 9.000 9.350 8.900
76 7 7

202 Kaelee Scott 8.900 9.000 8.9009.350
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8 Burlingame High * 26.250 8.750 8.700 0.000 8.800
87 8 8T

101 Jessica  Rittenhouse 8.750 8.700 8.800

9 Gilroy High School * 7.400 7.400 0.000 0.000 0.000
99 9 8T

302 Haley Rhodebeck 7.400
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